

Rishikuli Vasant Mandal Keshihar to Malvi
Abdulkar Rahaman Keshihar Hote Paswan Tala
Hote Hue PWD Sadak Tak

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

MMGSy-SC

बेनीपुर

DIVISION

कलिनगर

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

हमद - Feroz Ahmed

MB No - 1760



1st. on A/c bill

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work:- pirbhili ugant Mandal ko Ghar se Malvi Ali kure Palman ko Ghar tak busaron jala hote hue puri badak Tak					
N/Agency:- Ajaz Ahmed FI-Rasbhangra.					
Agreement No:- 51/SAD/2020-2021					
Date of start as per Agt.- 10/08/2020					
Date of Comp. as per Agt.- 09/05/2021					
Actual date of Comp.- In progress					
Date of Entry - 09/07/2024					
Abstract of cost					
1/ P/R and fixing 2 bench mark pillars — do—					
Qty = 1 No., RTMBPN - ①					
@ 3950.76/each Rs 3951=00					
2/ P/R and fix.. reference mark pillar — as					
Qty = 3 Nos, RTMBPN - ①					
@ 1821.76/each, Rs 5465=00					
3/ P/R & fix. 'Logo' of Project & Officer Information -- as					
Qty = 2 Nos, RTMBPN - ①					
@ 9422.91/each, Rs 18844=00					
C.O. Rs 28280=00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				1.0/1.0	
1/2 Clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means) - - - as					
@ 0.273 Hec, VTMBPN-②					
				@ 5/13378/Hec, 13959=00	
2/3 Excavation for road work in soil - - - as					
@ 67.80 m ³ , VTMBPN-②					
				@ 74/6/m ³ , 135028=00	
6/1 Const. of embankment with lead up to 100m - - - as					
@ 457.65 m ³ , VTMBPN-③					
				@ 175.22/m ³ , 138089=00	
7/6 Const. of embankment with lead up to 100m as					
@ 1067.85 m ³ , VTMBPN-③					
				@ 139.85/m ³ , 13149339=00	
8/8 Const. of G.S.B by P/V well graded material for grading - - - as					
@ 21902 m ³ , VTMBPN-⑤					
				@ 294463/m ³ , 13644933=00	
				CO. 13 921705=00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F B		921208=00
9/9 P.V., laying, & modelling and compacting W.B.M.					
Ur-3 - - - - -					
Qty = 132.294 m ³ , RTMBPN-(6)					
Qty = 80.238 m ³ , RTMBPN-(8)					
Total Qty = 212.532 m ³ @ 3718.96/m ³ , Ls 790398=00					
10% Const & un-reinforced cement concrete pavement (M-30) - - - - -					
Qty = 282.224 m ³ , RTMBPN-(7)					
@ 3025.88/m ³ , Ls 1982872=00					
					Ls 3694978=00
Add 12% G.S.T ———— Ls (+) 443397=00					
Add 1% L.C. ———— Ls (+) 36950=00					
					/
(A) Ls 4175325=00					
Add S. fee					
9 tem (6) 457.65 m ³ x Ls 23.78 x 0.1 Ls 1088=00					
9 tem (7) 1067.85 m ³ x Ls 23.78 x 0.1 Ls 2539=00					
9 tem (8) 219.02 m ³ x Ls 46.68 x 0.1 Ls 1034=00					
9 tem (9) 212.532 m ³ x Ls 63.37 x 0.1 Ls 13546=00					
9 tem (10) 282.224 m ³ x Ls 54.19 x 0.1 Ls 15330=00					
(B) Ls 42837=00					

Scanned with OKEN Scanner